
Lab Last Name First Name Email Phone Bldg. Room

Welch Glenn glenn.welch@ars.usdal,gov 504-9282 200 113

Fletcher-Caroll Kim kim.fletcher@ars.usda.gov 504-8334 005 306

to be assigned
to be assigned

Richardson Patricia patricia.richardson@ars.usda.gov 504-9100 306 114

Strebe Stephanie stephanie.strebe@ars.usda.gov 504-9100 306 109

Murray Mary mary.murray@ars.usda.gov 504-5607 173 102

Chan Diane diane.chan@ars.usda.gov 504-8450 303

Roberts Ralph ralph.roberts@ars.usda.gov 504-8412 007 128

Denice Laura laura.denice@ars.usda.gov 504-8431 209 100

Hawkins Liz liz.hawkins@ars.usda.gov 504-7199 001 245
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